
2022-23 IBCA BOYS BASKETBALL POLL/ALL-STATE COMMITTEE 
20-Member Panel (one from each of 16 regional groups, three at-large, committee chairman) 

            Sectionals 01-04: Mike Hackett, Munster (1). mdhackett@munster.us 

            Sectionals 05-08: Ryan Osborn, Carmel (8). rosborn@ccs.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 09-12: Mark James, Perry Meridian (11). mjames@perryschools.org 

            Sectionals 13-16: Jim Shannon, New Albany (15). jshannon@nafcs.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 17-20: Aaron Wolfe, NorthWood (20). awolfe@wanee.org 

            Sectionals 21-24: Matt Kostoff, Fort Wayne Dwenger (21). mkostoff@bishopdwenger.com 

            Sectionals 25-28: Bobby Allen, Guerin Catholic (27). ballen@guerincatholic.org 

            Sectionals 29-32: Gene Miiller, Washington (31). gmiiller@wcs.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 33-36: Kent Chezem, North Judson (34). kchezem@njsp.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 37-40: Matt Luce, Wapahani (40). mluce@libertyperry.org 

            Sectionals 41-44: Aaron Spaulding, Eastern Hancock (42). aspaulding@easternhancock.org 

            Sectionals 45-48: Travis Wrightsman, Switzerland County (45). tmwrightsman@switzsc.org 

            Sectionals 49-52: Scott Bowersock, Washington Township (49). scott.bowersock@eastporter.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 53-56: Brian Klein, Blue River Valley (56). brian.klein@brv.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 57-60: Keith Witty, Edinburgh (60). kwitty@ecsc.k12.in.us 

            Sectionals 61-64: Josh Thompson, Barr-Reeve (63). jthompson@barr.k12.in.us 

            At-large, District 1: Chris Benedict, Whitko (37). chris.benedict@whitko.org 

            At-large, District 2: Chris Hawkins, Indianapolis Attucks (10). hawkinsc@myips.org 

            At large-District 3: J.R. Holmes, Bloomington South (13). jholmes@mccsc.edu 

            Committee chair: David Wood, West Lafayette (22). wlcoachwood@yahoo.com 
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